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Mercoledì 03/06/2020 
 

Classe 3A 

Battiata Marco 
Bonanno Irene 
Cardella Francesco 
Giacalone Samuele 
Maisano Sebastiano 
Oddo Michele 
Oliva Irene 
Rallo Loredo F.sco P.lo 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

14:30-14:50 
14:50-15:10 
15:10-15:30 
15:30-15:50 
15:50-16:10 
16:10-16:30 
16:30-16:50 
16:50-17:10  

Giovedì 04/06/2020 
 

Classe 3A 

Piacentino Lorenzo 
Sanna Rosa  
Virgilio Karol  
Vultaggio Denise 
Acabo Pietro (P) 
Spata Giada (P) 
Tobia Luigi G.nni (P) 

9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

14:30-14:50 
14:50-15:10 
15:10-15:30 
15:30-15:50 
15:50-16:10 
16:10-16:30 
16:30-16:50 

 

Venerdì  05/06/2020 
 

Classe 3B 

Ardagna Alessio 
Culmone Chiara 
Di Maria Davide 
Di Santo Simon 
Gianino Monia 
Giuffre' Marco 
Grammatico Angelo 
Indelicato Giovanni 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

14:30-14:50 
14:50-15:10 
15:10-15:30 
15:30-15:50 
15:50-16:10 
16:10-16:30 
16:30-16:50 
16:50-17:10 

Sabato  06/06/2020 
 

Classe 3B 

Marrone Fabio  
Monaco Irene  
Novara Antonio  
Oddo Sara  
Piccione Simone 
Prestigiovanni Elena 
Simonte Pietro  
Virgilio Giorgia 

9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

09:00-09:20 
09:20-09:40 
09:40-10:10 
10:10-10:30 
10:30-10:50 
10:50-11:10 
11:10-11:30 
11:30-11:50 

 

Lunedì 08/06/2020 
 

Classe 3C 

Bevilacqua Alessio 
Candela Daniele Filippo 
Candela Giulia  
Candela Pietro  
Candela Veronica 
Catalano Gabriele 
De Vincenzi Dalia 
Diaconu Stefan  
Gambina Danilo  
Ganci Christian  

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

09:00-09:20 
09:20-09:40 
09:40-10:10 
10:10-10:30 
10:30-10:50 
10:50-11:10 
11:10-11:30 
11:30-11:50 
11:50-12:10 
12:10-12:30 
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Lunedì 08/06/2020 
 

Classe 3C 

Grammatico Samuele 
Li Mandri Valentina 
Messina Alice  
Panfalone Clizia  
Pantaleo Siria  
Parisi Giada Maria 
Peralta Francesco 
Peralta Saverio  
Ravazza Giacomo 
Rubino Vincenzo 

11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

14:30-14:50 
14:50-15:10 
15:10-15:30 
15:30-15:50 
15:50-16:10 
16:10-16:30 
16:30-16:50 
16:50-17:10 
17:10-17:30 
17:30-17:50 

 

Martedì 09/06/2020 
 

Classe 3D 

Avaro Giorgia  
Bevilacqua Simone 
Billeci Matteo 
Bruno Simone 
[D]Cappadoro Calog.ro 
Carella Ermenegildo 
Costa Eliana  
Dell'utri Marco  
Gianquinto Aurora M. 
Grassotti Gioele  
Ingarra Valeria  

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

09:00-09:20 
09:20-09:40 
09:40-10:10 
10:10-10:30 
10:30-10:50 
10:50-11:10 
11:10-11:30 
11:30-11:50 
11:50-12:10 
12:10-12:30 
12:30-12:50 

Martedì 09/06/2020 
 

Classe 3D 

Maiorana Serena 
Maisano Salvatore J. 
Maltese Federico 
Piccione Valeria  
Reina Gaetano  
Scaduto Elisia  
Scaturro Leonardo C. 
Scaturro Rosario E. 
Strazzera Sara  
Trombino Alessia 
Virga Teresa Savana 

12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

14:30-14:50 
14:50-15:10 
15:10-15:30 
15:30-15:50 
15:50-16:10 
16:10-16:30 
16:30-16:50 
16:50-17:10 
17:10-17:30 
17:30-17:50 
17:50-18:10 

 

 

IL DIRIGENTE SCOLASTICO 

Giorgina Gennuso 

Firma autografa sostituita a mezzo stampa ai sensi dell'art. 3 comma 2 del D.lgs. 39/93 


